Liy

alams

I FOOTINGS INDIALLP |

15/85 A.VALIYORA P O,VENGARA. MALAPPURAM-676304,TEL:0494 2450242
www.liyalams.com,liyalams@gmail.com

Production No : 280

Start Date : 10-Nov-2018

End Date : 06-Apr-2024

Product

1

4

5

6

7

10

11

12

13

Total

5001 TAN.

25

55

55

55

50

0

0

0

240




